117
t o o l  t e c h n o l o g yt o o l  t e c h n o l o g y
   Quick  Dia.   Bushing
 Blade Selector Dia. inch No. of Bore Washer  Kerf Plate
 Type No. mm Nom Teeth mm mm mm mm  Product Ref. Price
 CT12.3 184 7-1/4 24 16 - 1.6 1.0  CSB/CC18424T £33.27
 CT12.3 184 7-1/4 48 16 - 1.6 1.0  CSB/CC18448T £34.97
 CT12.3 184 7-1/4 60 16 - 1.6 1.0 CSB/CC18460T £38.24
 C15 190 7-1/2 24 30 20 2.6 1.7 CSB/CC19024 £27.79
 C15 190 7-1/2 48 30 20 2.6 1.7 CSB/CC19048 £29.90
 CT14.1 190 7-1/2 48 20 - 1.9 1.4 CSB/CC19048T £31.69
  CT14.1 190 7-1/2 60 20 - 1.9 1.4  CSB/CC19060T £33.88
  C15 190 7-1/2 60 30 20 2.6 1.7 CSB/CC19060 £33.34
 C18 210 8-1/4 48 30 - 2.8 1.8 CSB/CC21048 £34.14
 C18A 215 8-1/2 48 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/CC21548 £36.14
  C18A 215 8-1/2 60 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/CC21560 £41.69
 C19 216 8-1/2 24 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/CC21624 £32.53
 CT19.1 216 8-1/2 24 30 - 2.16 1.56 CSB/CC21624T £33.90
 CT19.1 216 8-1/2 36 30 - 2.16 1.56 CSB/CC21636T £35.55
 C19 216 8-1/2 48 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/CC21648 £36.14
 C19 216 8-1/2 60 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/CC21660 £39.70
 CT19.1 216 8-1/2 60 30 - 2.16 1.56 CSB/CC21660T £40.85
 C25 250 10 nom. 24 30 16, 20 or 25.4 3.0 2.0 CSB/CC25024 £39.70
 CT25A 250 10 nom. 24 30 - 2.16 1.56 CSB/CC25024T £39.25
 C25 250 10 nom. 42 30 16, 20 or 25.4 3.0 2.0 CSB/CC25042 £43.81
 CT25A 250 10 nom. 60 30 - 2.16 1.56 CSB/CC25060T £51.98
  C25 250 10 nom. 72 30 16, 20 or 25.4 3.0 2.0 CSB/CC25072 £52.12
CT26 254 10 24 30 - 2.5 1.8 CSB/CC25424T* £42.21
CT26 254 10 40 30 - 2.5 1.8 CSB/CC25440T* £44.88
CT26 254 10 60 30 - 2.5 1.8 CSB/CC25460T* £56.78
 C27 255 10 42 30 - 2.4 1.8 CSB/CC25542 £42.49
  C27 255 10 72 30 - 2.4 1.8 CSB/CC25572 £49.38
 C28 260 10-1/4 24 30 - 2.6 2.0 CSB/CC26024 £36.14
C28.1 260 10-1/4 40 30 - 2.3 1.8 CSB/CC26040 £39.34
 C28 260 10-1/4 42 30 - 2.6 2.0 CSB/CC26042 £42.49
 C28.2 260 10-1/4 60 30 - 2.5 2.0 CSB/CC26060 £52.67
  C28 260 10-1/4 60 30 - 2.6 2.0 CSB/CCTC26060* £54.24
  C28 260 10-1/4 72 30 - 2.6 2.0 CSB/CC26072 £49.38
C28.1 260 10-1/4 80 30 - 2.3 1.3 CSB/CC26080 £49.17
 C30 305 12 24 30 - 3.0 2.0 CSB/CC30524 £48.04
C30.2 305 12 40 30 - 2.5 1.8 CSB/CC30540 £49.17
 C30 305 12 48 30  - 3.0 2.0 CSB/CC30548 £56.37
C30.2 305 12 60 30 - 2.5 1.8 CSB/CC30560 £53.54
C30 305 12 60 30 - 3.0 2.2 CSB/CC30560A £53.54
CT30.3 305 12 60 30 - 2.44 1.6 CSB/CC30560T £54.11
 C30 305 12 64 30 - 3.0 2.0 CSB/CC30564 £59.81
CT30.3 305 12 78 30 - 2.44 1.6 CSB/CC30578T £65.78
C30.2 305 12 96 30 - 2.5 1.8 CSB/CC30596 £73.21
 C30 305 12 108 30 - 3.0 2.0 CSB/CC305108 £91.47
MITRE SAW
CROSSCUTTING
For crosscutting
applications on mitre
and radial arm saws.
Blades have a
negative hook
angle, to minimise
‘pick up’ and
‘snatching’.
Kerf
PlateDia
ALTERNATE TOP BEVEL
TOOTH FORM
* T =  Anti-kickback with thin kerf for cordless saws.
Blades QSNo. CT12.3, CT19.1, CT25A, CT30.3 are for
Dewalt Flex Volt and have raker tooth.
Alloy
Plastic
Kerf
PlateDia
ALUMINIUM/PLASTIC & WORKTOPS
Blades have negative hook angle.
CRAFTPRO BUSHING WASHERS (REDUCING RINGS)
Use 1.1mm thick for blades up to 180mmØ
Use 1.5mm thick for blades 190-235mmØ
Use 1.7mm for blades 250mmØ
 Outside Dia.  Inside Dia.  Thickness
 (OD) mm (ID) mm mm  Product Ref.
 20 12.7 (1/2”) 1.1 CSB/BW27
 20 16 1.1 CSB/BW17
 30 16 1.1 CSB/BW45
 30 16 1.5 CSB/BW45A
 30 16 1.7 CSB/BW45B
 30 20 1.1 CSB/BW15
Outside Dia.  Inside Dia.  Thickness
 (OD) mm (ID) mm mm  Product Ref.
 30 20 1.5 CSB/BW15A
 30 20 1.7 CSB/BW15B
 30 25 1.5 CSB/BW12A
 30 25 1.7 CSB/BW12
 30 25.4 (1”) 1.3 CSB/BW14A
 30 25.4 (1”) 1.7 CSB/BW14
! Use a wax lubricant for
cutting aluminium.
All prices are exclusive of VAT
TRIPLE CHIP TOOTH
FORM
C
R
A
F
T
P
R
O
 S
A
W
B
L
A
D
E
S
All CraftPro Bushing Washer Refs.
CSB/BW..   Priced at £2.51  each.
Bushing washers supplied to reduce bore diameter for certain makes and
models of saw.  Bushing washers must be pressed or glued into body of Trend
CRAFTPRO sawblades only.  Loose bushing washers/rings must not be used.
* PTFE Non-stick coated.
  Quick  Dia.   Bushing
 Blade Selector Dia. inch No. of Bore Washer  Kerf Plate
 Type No. mm Nom Teeth mm mm mm mm  Product Ref.  Price
 7.1 160 6-1/4 52 20 - 2.2 1.6 CSB/AP16052  £49.15
 8B.1 165 6-1/2 48 20 - 2.0 1.8 CSB/AP16548  £36.54
12 184 7-1/4 58 16 - 2.8 1.9 CSB/AP18458  £37.57
12.2 184 7-1/4 58 30 - 2.8 1.9 CSB/AP18458A  £39.34
 15 190 7-1/2 60 30 20 2.8 1.9 CSB/AP19060  £41.02
 C18A 215 8-1/2 64 30 - 2.8 1.9 CSB/AP21564  £54.91
 C19 216 8-1/2 64 30 - 2.8 1.9 CSB/AP21664  £52.30
 C19.2 216 8-1/2 64 30 - 2.3 1.7 CSB/AP21664A  £50.78
  C19 216 8-1/2 80 30 - 2.8 1.9 CSB/AP21680  £59.28
 25 250 10 nom. 84 30 16, 20 or 25.4 3.0 2.0 CSB/AP25084  £66.03
 25 250 10 nom. 100 30 - 3.0 2.0 CSB/AP250100  £68.96
26 254 10 80 30 - 2.8 1.8 CSB/AP25480  £62.59
26 254 10 96 30 - 2.8 1.8 CSB/AP25496  £71.60
28 260 10-1/4 96 30 25 2.8 2.0 CSB/AP26096  £71.60
29 300 11-7/8 96 30 - 3.0 2.0 CSB/AP30096  £77.80
C30 305 12 80 30 - 3.0 2.2 CSB/AP30580  £65.41
 30 305 12 84 30 - 3.0 2.0 CSB/AP30584  £66.03
N
N
N
N
N
N
New ProductN